
BARBER· REM DOCSB0002887 

BBL ASSEM BL 17 HMR 
BBL ASSEM CS 22 HB LR 

BBL ASSEM CS 17 HMR HB TARGET 
BOLT CAM LOCK ASSEM 
TRIGGER ASSEM 

BOLT ASS EM COMPLETE 
RECEIVER BARREL ASSEM 22 LR 
RECEIVER BARREL ASSEM 17 HMR 
BBL ASSEM 22 CAL BL 

BBL ASSEM 22 CAL HEAVY BBL BL 
BBL ASSEM 22 CAL SS HEAVY BBL 
BOLT BODY ASSEM 
HOUSING PIN (TRIGGER PIN) 
SEAR 
SEAR PIN (TRIGGER PIN) 
STRIKER 
TRIGGER HOUSING ASSEM N/S 
TRIGGER PIN 

TRIGGER SPRING )}!if.. :,::.ii.:_i.:.:.!.:_:_,,:_:.r ...... : .. :_: .. i_! .. i_: .. :.i .. \.:' 
·~·~·:·'.·'.·~·~·~·'.·'.·'·'· ... _ 

TRIGGER SPRING RET PIN (TRIGGER:''"~!)i(,.. :}?/ 
BBL ASSEM SMOOTHBORE ···::::•:::'((((:\::t> 

BBL ASSEM BDL BL 
CONNECTOR LEFT 

CONNECTOR PIN 
CONNECTOR RIGHT 
RECEIVER MATTE N/S 

BBL ASSEM SMOOTHBOR'E:· 

BBL ASSEM 22 CAL BDL }f::i:,:i:t)::::::;:,,., .. 
"""""" 

CONNECTOR • LEFT J)} : : :\);,::::::)::; 
CONNECTOR • RIGHT,,!')/ ,::, ... 
BBL ASSEM 22 CAL (Jl0·58.~£@' 
BOLT BODY ASSEM}/{' ., •. ,,.,,,.,, 

BOLT PLUG RH :•::?){f\:(ff 

1.74 
48.00 

1.74 
1.74 
1.74 

43.23 
65.98 

1.74 

1.74 
1.74 

54.98 
43.23 
65.98 

1.74 
1.74 

126.50 
35.99 
22.01 

177.53 
161.38 

48.40 
2.34 
6.40 
2.34 
2.34 

64.55 
2.34 
2.34 
2.34 

88.73 
88.73 

2.34 
2.34 
2.34 

73.94 

88.73 
88.73 

2.34 
2.34 

170.12 
48.40 
29.60 

125.00 
125.00 
125.00 

48.00 
95.00 

110.00 
205.00 
205.00 
227.60 
227.60 
206.90 

62.05 
3.00 
8.20 
3.00 
3.00 

82.75 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 

113.75 
113.75 

3.00 
3.00 
3.00 

94.80 
113.75 
113.75 

3.00 
3.00 

218.10 
62.05 
37.95 
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HOUSING PIN (TRJ@~•ft.,plN) 
SEAR ···:::•':?!\f}ih':: ... 

SEAR PIN (5~,3.)f:~~rf::;:J:lti!li,i-!IN) 
STRIKER /:::::::: ;:::::····· 
TRIGGER p11(f;;{@;}\;::;., . 
TRIGGER SPRING '':\:f!:!:i::::·:ftt 
CAP, Llt.l,~$~~~~!:,~ut rrtt•> 
::::=1.•~HR~~;'·~;1~ •. 
HOUSl'ij~:(597LR & 1,.$$.)(THA) 

··\~~t~~~~~~::::·:. ..::t~wm~r 

Subject to Protective v. Remington 

1.74 2.34 3.00 
4.76 G.40 8.20 
1.74 2.34 3.00 
1.74 2.34 3.00 
1.74 2.34 3.00 
1.74 2.34 3.00 
1.45 1.95 2.50 
7.01 9.42 12.08 
1.45 1.95 2.50 
2.79 3.75 4.81 
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